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Description

198004100000
42550

04/10/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS,
WALTER &
LENOR

35 671

198002290000
24210

02/29/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES ALPINE
BUILDERS INC
ETAL

35 32

198002290000
24590

02/29/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRAYLOR,
JAMES F,
JR.ETAL

35 32

198005190000
54400

05/19/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES STRAUSS,
STEVEN M. &
RITA

36 77

198007110000
76710

07/11/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor AGREEMENT LEWIS
BUILDING CO

36 690

198010020001
10610

10/02/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
HAROLD R. &
FRANC

406 380 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198010020001
10610

10/02/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
HAROLD R. &
FRANC

406 380 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198010020001
10790

10/02/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor DEEDS WALKER,
HAROLD R. &
FRANC

328 868

198010080001
13740

10/08/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES WYNN,
WILLIAM J. &
KAY S.

37 851

198010090001
14660

10/09/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGANS,
RANDALL H. &
HOL

406 655 Sec:20 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198001230000
09910

01/23/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES COGGIN,
JOHN C. III &
DIA

34 514

198010020001
10610

10/02/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
HAROLD R. &
FRANC

406 380 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198010090001
14660

10/09/1980
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGANS,
RANDALL H. &
HOL

406 655 Sec:20 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


