Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	SOUTHEAS First Reference	Legal
198004100000 42550	04/10/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS, WALTER &	35	671				Description
198002290000 24210	02/29/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	35	32				
198002290000 24590	02/29/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TRAYLOR, JAMES F, JR.ETAL	35	32				
198005190000 54400	05/19/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAUSS, STEVEN M. & RITA	36	77				
198007110000 76710	07/11/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	AGREEMENT	LEWIS BUILDING CO	36	690				
198010020001 10610	10/02/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, HAROLD R. & FRANC	406	380				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198010020001 10610	10/02/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, HAROLD R. & FRANC	406	380				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198010020001 10790	10/02/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	DEEDS	WALKER, HAROLD R. & FRANC	328	868				
198010080001 13740	10/08/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	WYNN, WILLIAM J. & KAY S.	37	851				
198010090001 14660	10/09/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGANS, RANDALL H. & HOL	406	655				Sec:20 Twn:20 Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
198001230000 09910	01/23/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGIN, JOHN C. III & DIA	34	514				
198010020001 10610	10/02/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, HAROLD R. & FRANC	406	380				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
198010090001 14660	10/09/1980 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGANS, RANDALL H. & HOL	406	655				Sec:20 Twn:20 Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST